27. Hilpoltsteiner Duathlon 2016

Staffelduathlon - 24.04.2016 - Hilpoltstein
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1 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee

2 Radfreunde Hilpoltstein

3 Team Icehouse e.V. / Mali Crew
4 male Tria TV Bad Mergentheim
5 Schmidteinander

6 Gemeinde Altenmiinster

7 Radfreunde Hilpoltstein

8 Simi & Fia

9 female Tria TV Bad Mergentheim
10 PowerBérs Rednitzhembach Beate und Rudi
11 Guns and Rosis
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Martin Heinloth
Michael Griindl
Roland Wickles
Jakob Klein

Jirgen Schmidt
Andreas Eisele
Dominic Portisch
Simone Stromberger
Raphaela Schmitten
Rudi Buresch

Rosi Jungbauer

00:30:29
00:31:09
00:34:37
00:29:25
00:34:42
00:33:14
00:36:10
00:34:38
00:34:55
00:42:11

00:45:10

Michael Fruth

Peter Schlenk

Andreas Hacke

Timo Kiihl

Thomas Schmidt
Lothar Mahn

Thomas Pfeiffer

Sophia Ramsauer
Simone Kuhn
Beate-Monika Wiemann

Rosi Jungbauer

00:49:24
00:48:31
00:46:43
00:56:49
00:52:43
00:55:52
00:53:08
01:00:01
01:00:25
01:02:14

01:11:20

Martin Heinloth
Michael Grindl
Roland Wickles
Jakob Klein

Jirgen Schmidt
Andreas Eisele
Dominic Portisch
Simone Stromberger
Raphaela Schmitten
Rudi Buresch

Peter Grabmann

00:12:14
00:12:28
00:13:36
00:11:45
00:14:01
00:13:26
00:14:46
00:13:52
00:15:21
00:16:23

00:18:29

01:32:07
01:32:08
01:34:56
01:37:59
01:41:26
01:42:32
01:44:04
01:48:31
01:50:41
02:00:48

02:14:59
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