

27. Hilpoltsteiner Duathlon 2016

Staffelduathlon - 24.04.2016 - Hilpoltstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee	G	Martin Heinloth	00:30:29	Michael Fruth	00:49:24	Martin Heinloth	00:12:14	01:32:07
2	Radfreunde Hilpoltstein	G	Michael Gründl	00:31:09	Peter Schlenk	00:48:31	Michael Gründl	00:12:28	01:32:08
3	Team Icehouse e.V. / Mali Crew	G	Roland Wickles	00:34:37	Andreas Hacke	00:46:43	Roland Wickles	00:13:36	01:34:56
4	male Tria TV Bad Mergentheim	G	Jakob Klein	00:29:25	Timo Kühl	00:56:49	Jakob Klein	00:11:45	01:37:59
5	Schmidteinander	G	Jürgen Schmidt	00:34:42	Thomas Schmidt	00:52:43	Jürgen Schmidt	00:14:01	01:41:26
6	Gemeinde Altenmünster	G	Andreas Eisele	00:33:14	Lothar Mahn	00:55:52	Andreas Eisele	00:13:26	01:42:32
7	Radfreunde Hilpoltstein	G	Dominic Portisch	00:36:10	Thomas Pfeiffer	00:53:08	Dominic Portisch	00:14:46	01:44:04
8	Simi & Fia	G	Simone Stromberger	00:34:38	Sophia Ramsauer	01:00:01	Simone Stromberger	00:13:52	01:48:31
9	female Tria TV Bad Mergentheim	G	Raphaela Schmitt	00:34:55	Simone Kuhn	01:00:25	Raphaela Schmitt	00:15:21	01:50:41
10	PowerBärs Rednitzhembach Beate und Rudi	G	Rudi Buresch	00:42:11	Beate-Monika Wiemann	01:02:14	Rudi Buresch	00:16:23	02:00:48
11	Guns and Rosis	G	Rosi Jungbauer	00:45:10	Rosi Jungbauer	01:11:20	Peter Grabmann	00:18:29	02:14:59